O 0O NOOlh WN =

W W WWWWwWMNNPNPNDNNDNNDNDNDNDODN PR R e
OO PAWNROVWONOGOCORNWNROWOVOONOOAwWwN—O

T-10

UNITED STATES
JAMAICA
GERMANY
RUSSIA
BAHAMAS
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I
FRANCE
UKRATINE
NIGERIA
AUSTRALIA
BULGARTIA
CHINA

SOUTH AFRICA
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
POLAND
CANADA *
NETHERLANDS
BRAZIL

CUBA
SWITZERLAND
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY

BELARUS
FINLAND
GHANA
BELGIUM
ROMANTIA
COLOMBIA
SPAIN

INDIA
KAZAKHSTAN
SLOVENIA
IVORY COAST
SWEDEN
GREECE
UZBEKISTAN

National Lists / Rankings _ 200m _ 2020
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T-20

UNITED STATES
JAMAICA
GERMANY
RUSSIA

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I
UKRATINE
FRANCE
BAHAMAS
NIGERIA
AUSTRALIA
CHINA
BULGARTIA
SOUTH AFRICA
POLAND
CANADA
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
BRAZIL
NETHERLANDS
CUBA

ITALY

CZECH REPUBLIC
SWITZERLAND
BELARUS
BELGIUM
ROMANTIA
KAZAKHSTAN
SWEDEN
COLOMBIA
FINLAND

INDIA

GHANA

SPAIN
BARBADOS
GREECE
IRELAND
HUNGARY

athlestats all-time
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T-40

UNITED STATES
JAMAICA
GERMANY
RUSSIA

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I
UKRATINE
FRANCE

CHINA
AUSTRALIA
NIGERIA
SOUTH AFRICA
CANADA
POLAND
BULGARTIA
BAHAMAS
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
BRAZIL
NETHERLANDS
ITALY

CUBA

CZECH REPUBLIC
SWITZERLAND
BELGIUM
BELARUS
ROMANTIA
SWEDEN
KAZAKHSTAN /39
SPAIN

INDIA

FINLAND
JAPAN
HUNGARY
GREECE

NEW ZEALAND
IRELAND
LITHUANIA



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

BARBADOS
GRENADA
PUERTO RICO
ST KITTS & NEVIS
IRELAND
LITHUANIA
JAPAN
HUNGARY
LATVIA

NEW ZEALAND
SENEGAL
AUSTRIA
NORWAY
CAMEROON
MEXICO
GUYANA
VENEZUELA
DOMINICAN REP
SRI LANKA
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
PORTUGAL

US VIRGIN ISLANDS

ECUADOR

BRIT. VIRGIN ISL.
CHINESE TAIPEI
TURKEY

SERBIA
THAILAND
KENYA

CYPRUS
ARGENTINA
CROATIA
BOTSWANA
VIETNAM
DENMARK
ANTIGUA
UGANDA

SAINT LUCIA
PHILIPPINES
ESTONIA

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

NEW ZEALAND
JAPAN
SLOVENIA
LITHUANIA
AUSTRIA
NORWAY
MEXICO
LATVIA
PUERTO RICO
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
VENEZUELA
PORTUGAL
TURKEY
SERBIA
CROATIA
DENMARK
ESTONIA
KOREA (SOUTH)
ICELAND
ISRAEL

athlestats all-time

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

AUSTRIA
NORWAY
SLOVENIA
MEXICO

LATVIA

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
PORTUGAL
SERBIA

DENMARK
ESTONIA



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

ISRAEL
MOROCCO
CHILE

PANAMA
ICELAND

KOREA (SOUTH)
MALAYSIA
ALGERIA
INDONESIA

athlestats all-time



